
Cross Country Practice/Meet Schedule 2016-2017

Tuesday, September 6, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Thursday, September 8, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Monday, September 12, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Wednesday, September 14, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Saturday, September 17, 2016
YMCA Quad Run (school will cover cost)

Tuesday, September 20, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Wednesday, September 21, 2016
Head to Head meet @Connell
@3:30 pm

Thursday, September 22, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Saturday, September 24, 2016
Dirt in your face 2016 @Our Lady of Mt. Carmel
1531 E. Grandview Blvd. 16510

*Parent must sign runner up on-line and pay on-line*

Monday, September 26, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Wednesday, September 28, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Friday, September 30, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Monday, October 3, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Friday, October 7, 2016
Practice 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Saturday, October 8, 2016
2016 Harborcreek Dirty Dawg @Harborcreek
High School (school will cover cost)

Wednesday, October 12, 2016
Head to Head meet @Connell vs. Connell

@3:30 pm

***Coach Orlando’s # 814-969-8616***


